Deutsche Gehermeisterschaften der Senioren

28. April 2007, Naumburg

Gehen - 10 km

Vorname

Verein

JG Stnr.
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pON N2

. Degener
. Eisfeller

Kolinko
Holters
Maier
Fischer
Damitz
Steck

. Krenz

Raum
Meinlschmidt
Ramlau

..Schumm
. Sturz

Zetzmann

. Mittmann

Ludwig

. Parchent-Kern

Girards
Halboth

. Borchers

Mittag
Lersch
Gottert
Andresen
Ertel

. Weidner

. Schaefer

. FlaBnocker
. Knarringer

.| Hartwig
. Késtner
. Trust

./Schenker
.| Markgraf
. Eberl
. Bader

Horl

. Maier

Karl

Peter

Oleg

Bernd

Felix

Rolf
Hans-Peter
Hans
Manfred
Hans-Joachim
Erhard
Holger

Peter

Erich

Ulrich
Heinz-Jlrgen
Alfred

Jiurgen
Rudolf
Wolfram

Dr. Hans-Henning
Gernot

Heiko

Klaus

Klaus

Willi

Gerhard

Dr. Wolfgang
Holger

Frank

Karl-Heinz
Ginther
Friedrich

Bianca
Yvonne
Larissa
Monika
Nicole
Andrea

NI - DJK Sparta Langenhagen
HE - LG Eintracht Frankfurt
BE - Polizei SV Berlin

BE - Polizei SV Berlin

BY - SV Breitenbrunn

NO - SC Buchenhdhe Horrem
NI - DJK Sparta Langenhagen
BY - LAZ Kreis Glinzburg

NI - DJK Sparta Langenhagen
BY - Coburger Turnerschaft
SH - THW Kiel

SH - THW Kiel

NO - Alemannia Aachen
BY - MBB-SG Augsburg

BY - Coburger Turnerschaft
BE - Polizei SV Berlin

WU - VFL Munderkingen
BY - Coburger Turnerschaft
NO - SC Buchenhdhe Horrem
TH - ASV Erfurt

BY - TG Viktoria Augsburg
TH - ASV Erfurt

NI - SV Brake

TH - ASV Erfurt

SH - THW Kiel

NI - LLG Springe

NI - LG Salzgitter

RL - Diezer TSK Oranien
WE - TGH Wetter 1861
WU - TSG Esslingen

WE - VIB Fichte Bielefeld
TH - LTV Erfurt
BA - Turnerbund Gaggenau

SN - LG Vogtland

BE - SC Siemensstadt Berlin
RL - Diezer TSK Oranien

BY - LAZ Kreis Ginzburg
RL - Diezer TSK Oranien

BY - SV Breitenbrunn

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

M70
M70
M70
M70

M75+
M75+
M75+

W30
W30
W35
W35
W35
W35

00:56:00
00:59:20
01:00:15
01:00:43
01:01:20
01:05:12
01:06:30
01:07:38
01:08:15
01:13:40

00:58:10
01:00:52
01:01:41
01:02:23
01:05:55
01:06:12
01:08:40
01:09:59
01:10:35

Disg.

00:59:12
01:04:44
01:05:11
01:06:50

01:07:51
01:09:55
01:12:21

00:54:24
00:59:47
00:58:01
00:58:55
01:01:07
01:03:13

1943
1945
1946
1946
1943
1946
1943
1946
1947
1947
1947
1943

1942
1940
1942
1941
1940
1941
1938
1942
1941
1938
1939
1939
1938
1938

1933
1936
1937
1936

1932
1932
1932

1974
1975
1971
1970
1971
1969

50
38
111
112
20
62
49
30
52
36
77
78

61
18
37
113
106
35
64
94
15
96
47
93
74
59

56
73
100
103

99
95

80
14
70
29
72
19
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.. Schweizer
. Korbella

Zimmermann

. Primas
. B6hme

Kahr
Walde
Zeidler

. Muller

Sarembe-Stegmeier

..Robohm
. Frosch
.|Patrzalek
. Seifert
.Gensel

Otte

. Trautmann
. Fern

Borsch

./Schieferdecker
. Maier

.| Staedler

. Haensel

Franke
Max
Linschmann

.. Schneider
. Ollech

Hecht
Stary
Gnauck

. Werner

. Schroéter
. Bresch

. Prieler
. Albrecht

Kerber
Thomas
Schwarz
Evertz

. Kretz

Brlgel

Sabine
Krystyna
Kathrin

Barbara
Karen
Antje
Silvia
Brigitte
Monika
Christine

Adelheid
Gerda
Brigitte
Gisela
Petra
Claudia

Vorname

Mike
Thorsten
Steffen

Joérg
Joachim
Karsten
Heinrich
Denis
Michael
Chris

Michael
Axel
Detlef
Volkmar
Dick
Stefan

Uwe
Dr. Winfried

Helmut
Jirgen
Mario
Gulnter
Alfons
Gulnther
Wolfgang
Jirgen

BY - Spvgg. Niederaichbach
BE - Polizei SV Berlin
SN - LG Vogtland

WU - TSG Esslingen
BE - LG Siid Berlin

SH - THW Kiel

BA - TV Biberach 1904
BE - Polizei SV Berlin
HE - TV GroB-Gerau
WU - LSG Aalen

BY - ESV Geminden

BA - Turnerbund Gaggenau
HE - TV GroB-Gerau

BE - Polizei SV Berlin

BB - LC Jiterbog

NI - DJK Sparta Langenhagen

Gehen - 20 km

Verein

ST - LGV Gleina
HE - TV GroB-Gerau
ST - Freizeitsportverein Kéthen

NO - Direner TV 1847

BY - SV Breitenbrunn

TH - SV Einheit 1875 Worbis
HE - TV GroB-Gerau

BY - LAC Quelle Firth/Minchen
HE - TV GroB-Gerau

NI - TK Jahn Sarstedt

ST - Freizeitsportverein Kéthen
BA - TV Lahr

BA - TV Lahr

ST - Freizeitsportverein Kéthen
ST - Freizeitsportverein Kéthen
SN - LG Vogtland

SN - LG Vogtland
SN - LG Vogtland

BY - Spvgg. Niederaichbach

TH - Apoldaer LV 90

ST - Freizeitsportverein Kéthen
BY - SV Breitenbrunn

BY - LAC Quelle Firth/Minchen
BE - Polizei SV Berlin

BY - LAC Quelle Firth/Minchen
BA - TV Blhlertal

W35
W35
W35

W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40

W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45

M30
M30
M30

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

01:08:34
01:20:18

00:54:34
00:55:30
00:59:46
01:03:36
01:06:40
01:10:56

00:56:56
01:08:46
01:09:57
01:10:44
01:15:13

01:32:08
02:00:53

01:58:50
01:59:00
02:01:28
02:07:23

Disg.

01:39:22
02:00:04
02:02:54
02:03:28
02:03:39
02:04:33

01:59:01
02:01:11

01:44:48
01:49:25
01:50:58
01:53:28
01:55:48
02:13:14
02:27:48

1970
1970
1970

1965
1964
1966
1966
1964
1964
1966

1961
1959
1958
1958
1961
1962

JG Stnr.
1974 87
1975 39
1973 88
1970 65
1970 21
1968 98
1949 @ 40
1969 24
1957 @ 42
1971 57
1965 91
1964 10
1965 9
1966 92
1963 89
1964 @ 82
1959 81
1956 79
1955 32
1953 97
1955 90
1955 | 22
1954 26
1957 114
1957 25
1953 3

33
110
83

105
13
75

108
44
101

28

45
109
12
54
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Gaus

. Berzl

Langner
Putz
Wolf
Affeln
Luther

. Hoffmann
. Eikemeyer

Schlegel
Kiepert
Bauer

Peter
Josef
Gerhard
Hans-Werner
Erhard
Bernd
Bernd

Dr. Ulrich
Dagobert
Ernst
Horst
Joachim

NO - Alemannia Aachen

BY - SWC 46 Regensburg

BY - Spvgg. Niederaichbach
NO - Team Voreifel

BY - LAC Quelle Fiarth/Minchen
NI - DJK Sparta Langenhagen
NI - DJK Sparta Langenhagen
RL - TuS Niederneisen

NI - DJK Sparta Langenhagen
BA - TV Lahr

BY - MBB-SG Augsburg

RL - Diezer TSK Oranien

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

01:48:24
01:53:47
02:00:40
02:02:15
02:10:34
02:12:15
02:16:40
02:24:06
02:38:19
Disq
aufg.

1952
1952
1949
1951
1950
1950
1944
1949
1943
1950
1951
1949

60
34
31
116
27
48
53
67
51
11
16
69

Gehen - 5 km
Vorname Verein

1./ Tust Alexander SN - SG Leipziger Verkehrsbetriek M30 00:35:51 | 1974 | 84
1./Muller-Mosebach Lydia ST - 1. LAC Dessau W50 00:34:37 | 1954 86
2./ Tust Edith SN - SG Leipziger Verkehrsbetriek W50 00:45:27 | 1953 | 85
1. Werner Annelore HE - TV GroB-Gerau W55 00:29:34 | 1948 | 46
2. Meinlschmidt Regina SH - THW Kiel W55 00:30:40 | 1949 | 77
3./ Max Erika HE - TV GroB-Gerau W55 00:31:42 1951 41
4. Teufert-Shibata Yoshiko NI - DJK Sparta Langenhagen W55 00:33:50 | 1950 | 55
5./Hoffmann Renate RL - TuS Niederneisen W55 00:35:25 | 1952 | 68
6. Hammer Doris RL - DjK Gebhardshain W55 00:36:50 | 1949 115
1. Blume Rosina NI - RSV Seelze W60 00:33:45 | 1945 58
2. Molter Margarete HE - TV GroB-Gerau W60 00:35:09 1947 43
3./Moser Gaby BY - MBB-SG Augsburg W60 00:37:30 1944 17
1. Seiler Waltraud BA - Turnerbund Gaggenau W65 00:31:02 | 1941 5
2.|Theunissen Gisela BA - Turnerbund Gaggenau W65 00:32:48 1942 6
3. Herrendoerfer Ursula RL - Diezer TSK Oranien W65 00:33:02 1940 71
4. Girards Rosa NO - SC Buchenhdhe Horrem W65 00:34:24 | 1939 | 63
5./ Drager Helga WU - LG Esslingen W65 00:36:58 1939 102
6. Knéringer Traude WU - TSG Esslingen W65 00:41:31 1940 104
1./ Westphal-Cher Renate BE - Polizei SV Berlin W70 00:36:48 1937 107
2. Antritter Erna BA - TV Biberach 1904 W70 00:42:30 | 1935 1
3. Trust Monika BA - Turnerbund Gaggenau W70 00:43:18 1934 8

Frey Gudrun RL - TSV Emmelshausen W70 Disg. 1937 66

Mannschaftswertungen

5 km W50+



1. HE-TV GroB-Gerau

Werner Annelore HE - TV GroB-Gerau
Max Erika HE - TV GroB-Gerau
Molter Margarete HE - TV GroB-Gerau

2. BA - Turnerbund Gaggenau

Seiler Waltraud BA - Turnerbund Gaggenau
Theunissen Gisela BA - Turnerbund Gaggenau
Trust Monika BA - Turnerbund Gaggenau

0 kn W30-40

1:36:25

W55 0:29:34
W55 0:31:42
W60 0:35:09
1:47:08
W65 0:31:02
We5 0:32:48
W70 0:43:18

1. BE - Polizei SV Berlin

Zeidler Brigitte BE - Polizei SV Berlin
Seifert Gisela BE - Polizei SV Berlin
Korbella Krystyna BE - Polizei SV Berlin

3:37:42
W40 1:06:40
W45 1:10:44
W35 1:20:18

0 kn M60-65

1. BE - Polizei SV Berlin

Kolinko Oleg BE - Polizei SV Berlin
Hélters Bernd BE - Polizei SV Berlin
Mittmann Heinz-Jirgen BE - Polizei SV Berlin

2. NI - DJK Sparta Langenhagen

Degener Karl NI - DJK Sparta Langenhagen
Damitz Hans-Peter NI - DJK Sparta Langenhagen
Krenz Manfred NI - DJK Sparta Langenhagen

3. BY - Coburger Turnerschaft

Zetzmann Ulrich BY - Coburger Turnerschaft
Parchent-Kern Jurgen BY - Coburger Turnerschaft
Raum Hans-Joachim BY - Coburger Turnerschaft

3:03:21
M60 1:00:15
M60 1:00:43
M65 1:02:23

3:10:45
M60 0:56:00
M60 1:06:30
M60 1:08:15

3:21:33
M65 1:01:41
Me5 1:06:12
M60 1:13:40

20 kn M40-45

1. ST - Freizeitsportverein Kéthen

Schneider Michael ST - Freizeitsportverein Kéthen
Stary Volkmar ST - Freizeitsportverein Kéthen
Gnauck Dick ST - Freizeitsportverein Kéthen

2. SN-LG Vogtland

Schroéter Uwe SN - LG Vogtland
Bresch Dr. Winfried SN - LG Vogtland
Werner Stefan SN - LG Vogtland

5:46:29
M40 1:39:22
M40 2:03:28
M40 2:03:39

6:04:45
M45 1:59:01
M45 2:01:11
M40 2:04:33

1. BY - LAC Quelle Fiirth/Miinchen

Schwarz Alfons BY - LAC Quelle Firth/Miinchen
Wolf Erhard BY - LAC Quelle Firth/Minchen
Kretz Wolfgang BY - LAC Quelle Furth/Miinchen

2. NI - DJK Sparta Langenhagen

6:34:10
M50 1:55:48
M55 2:10:34
M50 2:27:48

7:07:14



Affeln Bernd NI - DJK Sparta Langenhagen M55 2:12:15
Luther Bernd NI - DJK Sparta Langenhagen M55 2:16:40
Eikemeyer Dagobert NI - DJK Sparta Langenhagen M55 2:38:19



